
valid from 12th November 2023

15
MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

B B

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road - - 0636 - 0736 0756 0817 0837 0857 0916 0936

 then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

56 16 36

until

1436 1457 1517 1537 1557

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue - 0613 0638 0713 0738 0758 0820 0840 0900 0918 0938 58 18 38 1438 1500 1520 1540 1600

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue - 0620 0645 0720 0745 0805 0827 0847 0907 0925 0945 05 25 45 1445 1507 1527 1547 1607

Aldershot St Michael’s Church - 0625 0650 0725 0750 0810 0832 0852 0912 0930 0950 10 30 50 1450 1512 1532 1552 1612

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]     Arr - 0630 0655 0730 0755 0815 0838 0858 0918 0935 0955 15 35 55 1455 1518 1538 1558 1618

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]    Dep 0605 0635 0700 0735 0800 0820 0840 0900 0920 0940 1000 20 40 00 1500 1520 1540 1600 1620

North Lane Shops 0612 0642 0707 0742 0807 0827 0847 0907 0927 0947 1007 27 47 07 1507 1527 1547 1607 1627

North Town Farm Road 0615 0645 0710 0745 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 1010 30 50 10 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630

Tices Meadow  •  Heron Wood  •  Aldershot  •  North Town

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 1617 1637 1657 1717 1737 1757 1816 1841 1911 1941 2011 2041 2111

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue 1620 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1818 1843 1913 1943 2013 2043 2113

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 1627 1647 1707 1727 1747 1807 1825 1850 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120

Aldershot St Michael’s Church 1632 1652 1712 1732 1752 1812 1830 1855 1925 1955 2025 2055 2125

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]     Arr 1638 1658 1718 1738 1758 1818 1835 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]    Dep 1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1840 1905 1935 2005 2035 - 2135

North Lane Shops 1647 1707 1727 1747 1807 1827 1847 1912 1942 2012 2042 - 2142

North Town Farm Road 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1830 1850 1915 1945 2015 2045 - 2145

Key

B - These journeys start from Badshot Lea Crossroads 2 minutes earlier than the times shown at Selborne Avenue

You can also check journey information by going online at 
stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



valid from 12th November 2023

SATURDAYS

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road - - 0706 0736 0806 0836 0856

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

16 36 56

until

1656 1716 1741 1811 1841 1911 1941

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue - - 0708 0738 0808 0838 0858 18 38 58 1658 1718 1743 1813 1843 1913 1943

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue - - 0715 0745 0815 0845 0905 25 45 05 1705 1725 1750 1820 1850 1920 1950

Aldershot St Michael’s Church - - 0720 0750 0820 0850 0910 30 50 10 1710 1730 1755 1825 1855 1925 1955

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]           Arr - - 0725 0755 0825 0855 0915 35 55 15 1715 1735 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]         Dep 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0920 40 00 20 1720 1740 1805 1835 1905 1935 2005

North Lane Shops 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0927 47 07 27 1727 1747 1812 1842 1912 1942 2012

North Town Farm Road 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0930 50 10 30 1730 1750 1815 1845 1915 1945 2015

15Tices Meadow  •  Heron Wood  •  Aldershot  •  North Town

SUNDAYS (Including Public Holidays)

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 0856

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

56

until

1756 1856

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue 0858 58 1758 1858

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 0905 05 1805 1905

Aldershot St Michael’s Church 0910 10 1810 1910

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]           Arr 0915 15 1815 1915

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]         Dep 0920 20 1820 -

North Lane Shops 0927 27 1827 -

North Town Farm Road 0930 30 1830 -

SATURDAYS

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 2011 2041 2111

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue 2013 2043 2113

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 2020 2050 2120

Aldershot St Michael’s Church 2025 2055 2125

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]           Arr 2030 2100 2130

Aldershot Wellington Centre [A]          Dep 2035 - 2135

North Lane Shops 2042 - 2142

North Town Farm Road 2045 - 2145

For up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App.



valid from 12th November 2023

15
MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

North Town Farm Road 0615 0645 0710 - 0745 0810 0830 0850 0910

 then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

30 50 10

until

1410 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550

North Lane Shops 0619 0650 0715 - 0752 0817 0837 0857 0915 35 55 15 1415 1435 1455 1515 1537 1557

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]               Arr 0629 0701 0726 - 0803 0828 0848 0908 0926 46 06 26 1426 1446 1506 1526 1548 1608

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]              Dep 0630 - 0730 0750 0810 0830 0850 0910 0930 50 10 30 1430 1450 1510 1530 1550 1610

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 0636 - 0736 0756 0817 0837 0857 0916 0936 56 16 36 1436 1457 1517 1537 1557 1617

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue  0638 - 0738 0758 0820 0840 0900 0918 0938 58 18 38 1438 1500 1520 1540 1600 1620

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 0645 - 0745 0805 0827 0847 0907 0925 0945 05 25 45 1445 1507 1527 1547 1607 1627

North Town  •  Aldershot  •  Tices Meadow  •  Heron Wood  

MONDAY TO FRIDAY (excluding Public Holidays)

North Town Farm Road 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1830 1850 1915 1945 2015 2045 2145

North Lane Shops 1617 1637 1657 1717 1737 1757 1817 1835 1854 1919 1949 2019 2049 2149

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]               Arr 1628 1648 1708 1728 1748 1808 1828 1846 1904 1929 1959 2029 2059 2159

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]              Dep 1630 1650 1710 1730 1750 1810 1835 - 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 -

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 1637 1657 1717 1737 1757 1816 1841 - 1911 1941 2011 2041 2111 -

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue  1640 1700 1720 1740 1800 1818 1843 - 1913 1943 2013 2043 2113 -

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 1647 1707 1727 1747 1807 1825 1850 - 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 -

You can also check journey information by going online at 
stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



valid from 12th November 2023

SATURDAYS

North Town Farm Road 0640 0710 0740 0810 - 0840 0910 0930

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

50 10 30

until

1630 1650 1710 1730 1750 1815

North Lane Shops 0645 0715 0745 0815 - 0845 0915 0935 55 15 35 1635 1655 1715 1735 1754 1819

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]              Arr 0656 0726 0756 0826 - 0856 0926 0946 06 26 46 1646 1706 1726 1746 1804 1829

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]             Dep 0700 0730 0800 0830 0850 0910 0930 0950 10 30 50 1650 1710 1735 - 1805 1835

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 0706 0736 0806 0836 0856 0916 0936 0956 16 36 56 1656 1716 1741 - 1811 1841

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue  0708 0738 0808 0838 0858 0918 0938 0958 18 38 58 1658 1718 1743 - 1813 1843

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 0715 0745 0815 0845 0905 0925 0945 1005 25 45 05 1705 1725 1750 - 1820 1850

15

SUNDAYS (Including Public Holidays)

North Town Farm Road 0930

then 
at 

these 
times 
each 
hour

30

until

1730 1830

North Lane Shops 0935 35 1735 1834

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]               Arr 0946 46 1746 1844

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]              Dep 0950 50 1750 1850

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 0956 56 1756 1856

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue  0958 58 1758 1858

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 1005 05 1805 1905

North Town  •  Aldershot  •  Tices Meadow  •  Heron Wood  

SATURDAYS

North Town Farm Road 1845 1915 1945 2015 2045 2145

North Lane Shops 1849 1919 1949 2019 2049 2149

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]              Arr 1859 1929 1959 2029 2059 2159

Aldershot Princes Gardens [D]             Dep 1905 1935 2005 2035 2105 -

Lower Farnham Road Gloucester Road 1911 1941 2011 2041 2111 -

Tices Meadow Selborne Avenue  1913 1943 2013 2043 2113 -

Heron Wood Chestnut Avenue 1920 1950 2020 2050 2120 -

For up to the minute information  
why not download the Stagecoach Bus App.


